@FFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

ABBOTTABAD UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, ABBOTTARBAL

Phone: 0992-811731-811721 l'ax: 0992-811721

Date Sheet for BA/BSc Part - I & 11 & BA Compuosite
REGULAR/LATE COLLEGE/PRIVATE CANDIDATES ANNUAL EXAMINATION - 2020

Time: 02:00 PM to 5:00PM
DATE DAY SUBJECTS PART -1 PART - 11
15-10-2020 Thursday | Islamiyat (Comp)/Ethics(For Non Muslims) Isl (Comp)/Ethics e
16-10-2020 Friday Pakistan Studies (Comp) il Pakistan Studics
17-10-2020 Saturday | English (Comp) A R
19-10-2020 Monday History/ B Course of Mathematics A B/C
20-10-2020 Tuesday English (Comp) AAAA K B
; Zoology B e
21-10- Wednesday gy ..
1-10-2020 cdnesday Physics / Sociology o c/B
Islamic Studies (Arts) Isl (Theology) / Zoology p——
22-10-2020 | Thursday | Statistics AYAIA
HAAAAA B
N . Psychology / Histol A/A i
10202 i Y gy y
23-10-2020 Friday A Course’of Mathematics / Botany il C/D
| Law A AAAAA
24-10- p
24-10-2020 SRIday, Botany / Computer Science HAA K Cc/C
. Chemistry A ek
26-10-2020 Moniday HPE Aok Aok B
A Course of Mathematics A R
-10-202 ay
27-10-2020 Tuesday International Relations/Geography SokhA AR B/D
28-10-2020 | Wednesday | Computer Science / Botany / Sociology A/AJA Ak K
; Y / Eng (E Kook
20-10-2020 Thursday Ur/ Pa / Ar (Arts) /Ar (Theology) / Eng (Elec) A/AIAJAA *
Computer Science AFAAR D
. Chemistry! B Hoptorck
20-10-2072 Eriday Ty,
50-10-2020 Egigay Islamie Studies (Arts) Isl (Theology) AAAA A B/B
P . i i Akk
31-10-2020 Saturday ;rch.lcolog) / Education / A Course of Mathematics A/A/B Ak
oology scokkohok e
2-11-2020 Monday Economics / Botany A/B —
Computc(Scicm:e B ke Ak A
-11- Tuesd
3-11-2020 HesEY | Ur/Pa/As(Arts)Ar(Theology)/Eng(Elec)/ Chemistry — B/B/B/B/B/C
4-11-2020 Wedncsday g (]_‘,'o.ursc o.fMathema!ics/Gcography A/A HkhAk
olitical Science okokokok B
c Stﬂll‘SliCS A Ak A
-11-2 .
3-11-2020 Thursday Education/Archacology Jre—— B/B
6-11-2020 Friday !;OIII.IC:II'SC]CI]CC/PhysICS A/A PRERTER
Zoology Aokhokon D
7.11-2020 Saturday [lz Course nvf Maths/ Geography B/B P
’ sychology kkdok B
» International Relations/ HPE ,\/T\ ook ok
10-11-2020 Tiicsday A Course of Mathematics Ry
D
Physics —
11-11-2020 | Wednesday L-]) B —
aw Aokl B
12-11-2020 Thursday | B Course of Maths/ Geography Aok D/C
13-11-2020 Friday Economics/ Chemistry VO B/D
14-11-2020 Physics
Saturday 7 Aoctolok D

Under the prevaiting covid-19 pandentic,the related
guidelinesanad SOPs will be strictly observed in the Examination
Hall. Mobile Phone is prohibited in Examination Hall.

al




